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FINISHER

Anthony Bruce

Jeff Apathor

Daryl Malar

Keith Blankman

Gordon Fox, 52, Lawrenceburg, IN
Adam Koester, Greensburg, IN
Mary Blankman

Kira Bowling

Andy Gordan

Temple Gordan

Carrie Ro

Allan Koester, Greensburg, IN
Mj Wenning, 60, Greensburg, IN
Casey Schmeltz, Batesville, IN
Emily Bryan, Batesville, IN
Gary Corn, 37, Greensburg, IN
Donna Siemer

Kevin Rennier

Erica Shreve

Chris Bruns

Gary A Corn

Elizabeth Corn, 35, Greensburg, IN
Diana McDaniel, Batesville, IN
Rose Hountz, Batesville, IN
Cindy Hermesch, Greensburg, IN
Melinda Haunert, Waldron, IN
Ann Laker, Batesville, IN

Del Trenkamp, Greensburg, IN
Janice Parks, Speedway, IN
Clara Caito, Indianapolis, IN
James Parks, Speedway, IN

Kim Bauman, 47, Milan, IN
Bruce Bauman, 49, Milan, IN
Christy Moenter, Batesville, IN
Joe Bruns, Batesville, IN

Rory Bauman, 19, Milan, IN
Amber Wahman

Cindy Louins, Holton, IN

Sandy Castner, Holton, IN
Meliss Murphy, Batesville, IN
Carolyn Laker, Greensburg, IN
Jesse Parks, Speedway, IN

Kim Knapp, Westport, IN

Tom Bruns

Amber Knapp, Greensburg, IN
Sam Petty, Greensburg, IN

Mary Jo St. Clair, Cincinnati, OH
Jennifer Soldano, 55, Andersons, SC
Janet Taylor, Sherills Ford, NC
Linda Weintraut

Carla Strong, Michigantown, IN

Oldenburg, IN
April 22, 2017

TIME

21:04
22:44
22:54
24:14
24:59
26:26
27:01
29:31
30:59
31:05
32:29
33:07
36:24
37:48
37:49
38:20
39:20
43:00
44:19
48:16
48:22
48:22
48:55
48:55
51:34
52:10
52:11
52:11
53:08
53:20
53:28
54:17
54:18
55:11
55:30
55:30
56:06
56:47
56:47
56:52
56:53
56:53
56:57
56:57
56:57
56:57
57:41
57:41
58:18
58:19
58:19

Results by Stuart Road Racing



PLACE FINISHER TIME

52  Troy Knapp, Westport, IN 59:57
53  Tyler Dust, Greensburg, IN 1:00:24
54  Harley Chase, Greensburg, IN 1:00:24

22 finishers among Males (no age given)

4 finishers among Open Men

4 finishers among Open Women

24 finishers among Females (no age given)
26 male finishers

28 female finishers

54 total finishers



